8.46"
(215 mm)
7.09"
(180 mm)
8.86"
(225 mm)
8.46"
(215 mm)

(452 mm)
9.449"
(240 mm)
9.843"
(250 mm)
17.795"
(452 mm)
12.992"
(330 mm)
9.843"
(250 mm)
HID Lighting Catalog No.
Type No. Job Name
   Photometric
 Model Description Chart
 WL050MH 50 Watt Metal Halide Wall Pack - 120/208/240/277V  . . . . . . . . . . .  A
 WL070MH 70 Watt Metal Halide Wall Pack - 120/208/240/277V  . . . . . . . . . . .  A
 WL035HPS 35 Watt High Pressure Sodium Wall Pack - 120V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  A
 WL050HPS 50 Watt High Pressure Sodium Wall Pack - 120V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  A
 WL070HPS 70 Watt High Pressure Sodium Wall Pack - 120V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  A
 WL100MH 100 Watt Metal Halide Wall Pack - 120/208/240/277V  . . . . . . . . . .  A
 WL100HPS 100 Watt High Pressure Sodium Wall Pack - 120/208/240/277V . . .  A
 WL150MH 150 Watt Metal Halide Wall Pack - 120/208/240/277V  . . . . . . . . . .  B
 WL175MH 175 Watt Metal Halide Wall Pack - 120/208/240/277V  . . . . . . . . . .  B
 WL150HPS 150 Watt High Pressure Sodium Wall Pack - 120/208/240/277V . . .  B
 WL250MH 250 Watt Metal Halide Wall Pack - 120/208/240/277V  . . . . . . . . . .  C
 WL250HPS 250 Watt High Pressure Sodium Wall Pack - 120/208/240/277V . . .  C
 WL400MH 400 Watt Metal Halide Wall Pack - 120/208/240/277V  . . . . . . . . . .  C
 WL400HPS  400 Watt High Pressure Sodium Wall Pack - 120/208/240/277V . . .  C